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February 6th – Ms. Warner 
February 16th – Sylvia Martinez 

February 20th – Amanda Seymour-Wharton 
 

Reminders: 

 

 

 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, February 3, 2020 

 No event 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020  

 English I Benchmark  

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

 Foundations Team Meeting @ 3:30 pm 

Thursday, February 6, 2020  

 English II Benchmark 

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, February 7, 2020  

 Attendance Incentives 

 Workforce Solutions to meet with seniors 
close to graduating. Parents are welcome to 
attend. 

NEXT WEEK 

Monday, February 10, 2020 

 Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 in the LRC 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020  

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

 No events 

Thursday, February 13, 2020  

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, February 14, 2020  

 Attendance Incentives 

 Valentine’s’ Day 
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